) \

MAJESTIC THEATRE ™inrine T

. . a 72
www.majestictheatre.com.au 0965 e

Spectacular Movies 12th to 31st December 202

Friday 12th December Sunday 21st December
3:00pm Zootopia 2 wd ! 10:00am Pets On A Train
5:00pm Wicked: For Good | PG ﬂ | 12 noon Now You See Me:
7:45pm Five Nights at Freddiy s2 Now You Don't

Saturday 13th December ¢ ' 3
12 noon Zootopia 2 "9 " "¢ = Monday 22nd December
2:15pm Wicked: For Good £ A‘ a™ ¥ 10:00am Pets On A Train
5:00pm Zootopia 2 f ‘4 . 12noon Now You See Me:
7:00pm Five Nights at Freddy's 2 Now You Don't

Sunday 14th December 2:30pm Avatar: Fire and Ash

10:00am Zootopia 2 Tuesday 23rd December

12 noon Five Nights at Freddy's 2 M!" 10:00am Pets On A Train
2:15pm  Wicked: For Good - 12noon Now You See Me:

Wednesday 17th December

11:00am Zootopia 2 -~
1:30pm Five Nights at Freddy's2
3:45pm Wicked: For Good W 5
6:30pm Avatar: Fire and Ash i =

Thursday 18th December Ey

10:15am Pets On A Train

12:15pm Avatar: Fire and Ash _
4:00pm Now You See Me:
Now You Don't &%

6:30pm Avatar: Fire and Ash Bt

Friday 19th December G*¥
5:15pm Pets On A Train ™ o,
7:00pm Avatar: Fire and Ash ‘ Ve, 1w

Saturday 20th December D

10:15am Avatar: Fire and Ash ‘ ,
2:00pm Pets On A Train

4:00pm Now You See Me:

Now You Don't
6:30pm Avatar: Fire and Ash

.

Friday 26th December
12 noon The Spongebob Movie
Search for Square Pants

2:00pm Anaconda (M)
4:15pm Avatar: Fire and Ash

Saturday 27th December

s 10:00am Avatar: Fire and Ash
1:45pm The Spongebob Movie:

Search for Square Pants

3:45pm Avatar: Fire and Ash

7:30pm Anaconda
Sunday 28th December ‘
10:00am The Spongebob Movie:
12 noon Avatar: Fire and Ash
3:45pm Anaconda
Wednesday 31st December

10:00am The Spongebob Movie:
' 12 noon Anaconda
M 2:15pm Avatar: Fire and Ash ‘

Programme subject to change

Now You Don't ‘
2:30pm Avatar: Fire and Ash ?
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